Project
Type
Note
Quantity
Electrical System
- 3895lm (40W)
  6180lm (60W)
  7845lm (80W)

DMX dims to 0.1% (RJ45 Sockets)
Accessories
Ordering Example:AS6-100-308C-U-DMX-60-STD-B-SUM
308C      3000K / CRI85
+RGB
308C U
SUM
ST2
ST4
AD10
YKM
Surface Mount
Stem 2ft
Stem 4ft
Adjustable Cable 10ft
Yoke Mount
           W+RGB
U         120-277V
60        60º
WD*     WIDE
Atria 6 - W + RGB
 2019 V1.4  |  Page 2 of 4
*Tolerance±8%
Current Consumption
5500 lm3470 lm 6725 lm 8210 lm
5890 lm3710 lm 7620 lm 9130 lm
5780 lm3640 lm 7195 lm 8900 lm
6180 lm3895 lm 7845 lm 9250 lm
Beam Angle: 40°
CCT
3000K
3500K
2700K
80W60W40W 100W
4000K
Wattage 120V 277V
40W 0.37A 0.16A
0.24A
0.32A
0.40A
0.55A
0.73A
0.92A
60W
80W
100W
Wattage
Volt
Delivered Lumens*
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
Speci�cation
METEOR LIGHTING     P: 213.255.2060     F: 213.596.3704     www.meteor-lighting.com
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modi�cation shall be e�ective immediately.
*Tolerance±8%
Current Consumption
4050 lm
220 lm
1720 lm
210 lm17 W
17 W
17 W
50 W2006 lm
119 lm
810 lm
98 lm8 W
8 W
8 W
25 W
Beam Angle: 60°
CCT